GIVING CAMPAIGN 2020-2021



DONOR INFORMATION

Donor Recognition Name:	
	(as you want it to appear on all donor recognition)
Contact Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Phone:	_ Email:
	e):
DONOR LEVEL	c League of Tampa's community projects and volunteer training programs. Please

YES! I would like to support The Junior League of Tampa's community projects and volunteer training programs. Please accept my sponsorship at the following level:

PLATINUM — \$10,000	GOLD — \$7,500	SILVER — \$2,500	BRONZE — \$2,500
PATRON — \$1,000	CONTRIBUTOR — \$500	FRIEND — \$250	SUPPORTER — \$25+

For additional information, please contact giving@jltampa.oa.org

GIVING OPTIONS

You may donate online at www.jltampa.org/give **OR** select a payment option below and return this form to: *The Junior League of Tampa, 87 Columbia Drive, Tampa, FL 33606 • office@jltampa.org*

My **CHECK** is enclosed.

I would like to make a CASH gift for the amount of \$_____

I would like to use my or my partner/spouse's **COMPANY MATCH GIFT PROGRAM** towards my gift to The Junior League of Tampa. Benefits will be received upon receipt of written pledge. Member is responsible for cost of benefits if match is never received by JLT.

My Gift: ______ Matching Gift: _____ Company Name: _____

I would like to make a **GIFT OF APPRECIATED SECURITIES.** Please send me wire transfer information.

I would like to participate in the **CONTRIBUTORS' PLAN** (available for gifts of \$250 and above). Please complete the information on the following page.

GIVING CAMPAIGN 2020-2021



CONTRIBUTOR'S PLAN

I herby pledge to The Junior League of Tampa (JLT) the TOTAL amount of \$ to be paid in to The Junior League of Tampa in monthly installments to be completed by March 31, 2021. Failure to do so, may result in the donor being billed for any and all benefits received.

Name:

Bank Name: ______ Bank Routing Number: _____

Bank Account Number: _____

By signing this form, I am agreeing to the terms and conditions listed above.

Signature: _____

DONOR BENEFITS	Platinum \$10,000	Gold \$7,500	Silver \$5,000	Bronze \$2,500	Patron \$1,000	Contributor \$500	Friend \$250	Supporter \$25+
Invitation to the Patrons' Party (Spring 2021)	8 guests	6 guests	4 guests	2 guests	2 guests			
Tickets to the 2020 Holiday Gift Market Early Access Week	50	40	30	15	10	10		
Inclusion in the <i>Tampa Bay Times</i> thank you ad (Spring 2021)	 	\checkmark	\checkmark					
Recognition in the Holiday Gift Market Virtual Shopping Guide	 	~	~					
Recognition in the JLT Annual Profile	 ✓ 	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	~	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Recognition in <i>The Sandspur</i> (by Summer 2021)	 ✓ 	~	~	~	~	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Recognition on The Junior League of Tampa website	 	\checkmark	~	~	~		\checkmark	\checkmark
Recognition in promotional materials and social media posts	 ✓ 	~	~	~				
Recognition in the IMPACT Newsletter	 ✓ 	~	~					
Recognition in The Sandblast	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark					
Recognition on the lobby screen at JLT Headquarters	\checkmark	\checkmark						

The Junior League of Tampa, Inc Registration #CH12009. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING 1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352) TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE, OR VISITING THEIR WEBSITE AT WWW.FLORIDACONSUMERHELP.COM. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.